
BUS 24 - GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:14 AM 98 Sawmill Rd
8:19 AM Slip Rd  @ Depot Dr
8:21 AM Slip Rd  @ Norah's Depot
8:24 AM Slip Rd @ Gibbons Ln
8:25 AM 22 Slip Rd
8:26 AM 142 Slip Rd
8:28 AM  251 Slip Rd
8:29 AM 276 Slip Rd
8:30 AM 288 Slip Rd
8:33 AM 408 Slip Rd 
8:35 AM 12/14 Cornwell Rd
8:35 AM 190 Cornwell Rd
8:37 AM 63 Zephyr Lake Rd
8:37 AM 68 Zephyr Lake Rd
8:39 AM Zephyr Lake Rd  @ Lakeview
8:39 AM Zephyr Lake Rd @ Gould Hill Rd
8:40 AM Rte 31  @ Brashlyn Ln
8:41 AM  801 Forest Rd


	GES-24

